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Dorsal Sexe
2668 M

k5,5 kid,2
0:41:39 2:14:02

k67,5
12:50:53

arez Gomez

Temps Oficial
16:30:44

Temps Real

16:26:00

Categoria

M

k23,1
3:52:10

k75,1
14:45:23

Pos General
833

k31,5
5:39:29

k78,0
15:32:28

www.xipgroc.cat

Pos Sexe
Zes

k46,2
8:23:06

81400m
16:26:00

Pos Cat
732

k55,5
10:10:53




